
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 8 MAY 2023 - 12:45    

Senior Solo Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

                                  Referee: SEYMOUR, Karen

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Pat

                              Chief Judge: HISCOCK, Jacqueline

                           Chief Recorder: MORRIS, Michael
       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  BROUGH, Kirsten                 HISCOCK, Jacqueline            STC-                              

   J2  PROFIRI, Chris                  MCKAY, Trish                   STC-                              

   J3  PHARAND, Mélanie                COSTELLO, Chandra              STC-                              

   J4  HERMANN, Penny                  CASTAGNA, Mirella             

   J5  ZAITSEV, Mikhail                GUY, Katelyn                  

                                    DATC: DEMIRIS, Christina ; LAMONTAGNE, Jessica

 
     1.   (6)  QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              FREUND Sandra                            DA COSTA Samantha                        

                                                       MORNEAU Marie-helene                     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 11.0250      112.0667       182.7667

                    HYBRID         4.950 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 35.0625     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 11.2500     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.25 12.1333

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 11.1167
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75  9.0000

                    HYBRID         3.250 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 22.4792

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 26.7000       70.7000

               Performance               7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 22.0000

               Transitions               7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 22.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
     2.   (3)  GOC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              JIANG Nanxi                              BEAUREGARD-ROSS Genevieve                

                                                       HUGHES Kiera                             

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.00 8.25 7.50 7.25 8.00 10.5750       99.8292       174.8292

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.50 8.75 8.25 7.50 8.25 13.3333     

                    HYBRID         3.500 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 27.7083     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.00  9.4000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 10.2375
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 10.7542

                    HYBRID         2.350 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 17.8208

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.00 28.5000       75.0000

               Performance               7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 23.0000

               Transitions               8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 23.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     3.   (10) DOL - DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              BELL Anastasia                           POLLOCK Catherine                        

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.75 7.50  9.1000       97.5208       167.1708

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 11.2375     
                    HYBRID         3.500 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 26.2500     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75  7.2625

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 10.1250

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 11.0667

                    HYBRID         3.250 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 22.4792

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 26.4000       69.6500

               Performance               7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 21.7500

               Transitions               7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 21.5000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (1)  KIL - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SC 

              EGERT Kendyl                             CHERNOFF Tina                            

                                                       HINDLE Laurel                            

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 11.1250       85.4750       154.0750

                    HYBRID   4.150 0.400 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75  2.8000     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 11.3333     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.25  7.9625

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.00 7.00 10.2708

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 6.50 7.75 7.00 7.25  8.5000

                    HYBRID         4.900 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 33.4833

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 26.1000       68.6000

               Performance               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 21.5000

               Transitions               7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 21.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     5.   (2)  EXC - EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              SMITH Bethany                            ALENTEJANO Teresa                        

                    HYBRID         2.300 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 18.0167       82.1583       151.5083

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.25 8.25 7.75 8.00  9.2000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 11.3750     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 11.8667

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 10.7542

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25  9.4500

                    HYBRID         1.550 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 11.4958

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 26.1000       69.3500

               Performance               7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 21.5000

               Transitions               7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     6.   (4)  DOL - DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              BELL Maya                                CORMIER Andreanne                        

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00  9.1000       78.8542       149.8042

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 11.6000     
                    HYBRID         3.500 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 26.5417     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25  7.7875

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 11.7333

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 10.6250

                    HYBRID   3.050 0.200 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00  1.4667

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 26.7000       70.9500

               Performance               7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 22.2500

               Transitions               7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 22.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     7.   (5)  ATL - ATLANTIS SYNCHRO 

              REGAN Sarah                              MERRILL Ally                             

                                                       MACDONALD Eliza                          

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 7.75  8.7500       68.3875       139.8875

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75  9.4000     
               TRE2a (0.5)   3.000 0.000 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25  0.0000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 11.4792

                    HYBRID         1.550 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 12.5292

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.50 12.6667

                    HYBRID         1.750 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 13.5625

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 27.0000       71.5000

               Performance               7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 22.5000

               Transitions               7.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 22.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     8.   (9)  AME - AMÉTHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE 

              LEMIRE Cendrine                          SAMSON Mariane                           

                                                       CABANA Marianne                          

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75  9.5625       54.6625       119.9625

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 10.3917     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 10.6250     

                    HYBRID   2.900 0.400 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75  2.8667

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00  8.5000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 11.3333

                    HYBRID   2.250 0.200 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75  1.3833

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 24.3000       65.3000

               Performance               6.50 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 21.0000

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     9.   (8)  CAE - CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              MANSARE Alexandra                        PREVOST Robert                           

                                                       VASQUEZ Johana                           

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75  8.4375       57.9875       118.7875
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.00  9.5000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 10.2667     

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25  8.0167

                    HYBRID         2.100 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 13.3000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75  7.2000

                    HYBRID   2.900 0.200 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25  1.2667

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 22.8000       60.8000

               Performance               6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 19.0000
               Transitions               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     10.  (7)  WIN - WINNIPEG SYNCHRO 

              LUND Holly                               LAND Karen                               

                                                       REIMER Kacie                             

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75  6.9125       45.6792       108.9292
                    HYBRID   2.400 0.300 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50  1.9750     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75  9.6250     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 10.2667

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.50  6.8250

               TRE4a (0.5)   2.900 0.000 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.550 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.0750

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 24.0000       63.2500

               Performance               6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 19.7500
               Transitions               6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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